
LOT 65 VILLAGE WOOD UNIT 3.

433-725, WD 1266-2226, WD 1447-1

WALKER NOAH/WALKER CHANI
269 SE HANOVER PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08360-077
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15417.020 1.00/
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05/23/2023 ME 0.33 18,500 0 0 18,500
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0

161,128

1487/854 3/29/2023 WD Q I 01 199,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERA ANGEL

WALKER NOAH

1447/1499 9/13/2021 WD Q I 01 162,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KDS RENTALS LLC

RIVERA ANGEL
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HX Base Yr

269 SE HANOVER PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,849 119.0700 101.21 187,137 1978 2000 0 0 0 26.25 73.75

1 DUPLEX  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1773

BAS 1,773 100 1,773 132,341

FOP 6 30 2 149

FOP 6 30 2 149

FOP 45 30 14 1,045

FOP 45 30 14 1,045

FST 35 55 19 1,418

UOP 125 20 25 1,866

2,035 1,849 138,014

BAS= W13 FOP= N5 W9 S5 E9$ W9 FST= N5 W7 S5 E7$ W7 FOP= N5 W9
S5E9$ W22 S35 E13 UOP= S5 E25 N5 W25$ FOP= E3 N2 W3 S2$ N2 E3
S2 E19 FOP= E3N2 W3 S2$ N2 E3 S2 E13 N35$.

BAS

1397

22

35

13
2

3
2

19
2

3
2

13

35

FOP 5

9

5

9

FST 5

7

5

7

FOP 5

9

5
9

UOP5

25

5
25

FOP3 2
3

2 FOP3 2
3

2

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

2,650

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


